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Name Represent email phone

Mayor Mike Byrne City of Parma Heights mavorbyrne@parmaheightsoh.gov 440 884-9600 work
Daniel ) Neff Neff & Associates - Parma Heights |dneff@neff-assoc.com 440 884-3100 work
Joe Tal City of Parma Heights Rec Director |Tal@parmaheightsoh.gov 440 884-9600 work
Tony DiGiandomenico TRI-C Anthony.DiGiandomenico@tri-c.edu  |440 885-8191 work
John Lang TRI-C John.Lang@tri-c.edu 216 987-4882 work
Michelle Teresi City of Parma Heights Teresi@parmaheightsoh.gov 440 884-9607 work
Brian Higgins City of Parma bhiggins@cityof parma-oh.gov 440 885-8191 work
Mayor Tim Degeter City of Parma mayordegeter@gmail.com 440 885-8001 work
Donna Friedman NEORSD friedmanD@neorsd.org 216 881-6600 work
Matt Scharver NEORSD scharverM@neorsd.org 216 881-6600 work
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